EXTREME ENVIRONMENT / XEM HO
EXAMPLE XEM4-254-R A-EPU
XEM
SIZE
4 4'
8 8'
ACCESSORIES (ORDER SEPARATELY)
XEDPM Dual Pendant Brackets (pendant by others)3

4'
1 1 48T8HO, 54 67⁄9" 512⁄3" 43⁄8" 55⁄8"
2 2 48T8HO, 54 67⁄9" 512⁄3" 43⁄8" 55⁄8"
8'
1 2 54 67⁄9" 100" 43⁄8" 55⁄8"
1 1 96T8HO 67⁄9" 100" 43⁄8" 55⁄8"
2 4 54 67⁄9" 100" 43⁄8" 55⁄8"
2 2 96T8HO 67⁄9" 100" 43⁄8" 55⁄8"
SENSOR KITS (Order Separately)
All sensor kits include Occupancy & Daylight.
Daylight activation requires setting of dip-switches on site.
Catalog # # Relays Lens Type Voltage Wet Label Product
120V /
277V /
347V
OS1360WLK 1 360° 120/277/347 Yes XEM
OS2360WLK 2 360° 120/277/347 Yes XEM
OS1AWLK 1 Aisle 120/277/347 Yes XEM
OS2AWLK 2 Aisle 120/277/347 Yes XEM
208V /
480V
OS1360480WLK 1 360° 480V Yes XEM
OS1A480WLK 1 Aisle 480V Yes XEM
OS1360208WLK 1 360° 208V Yes XEM
OS1A208WLK 1 Aisle 208V Yes XEM
PRODUCT AVAILABILITY DATA
Page 2/3 Rev. 08/24/17
XEM HO
Enclosed and Gasketed Fiberglass / 1 or 2-Lamp T5HO or T8HO